
Weather Science: 

    Create your own Weather Diary 

 

Task: 
 
Every Monday, complete the “weather chart” as explained below:  

 In the first box make a note of the temperature. 
 In the second box put the right coloured sticky dot, according to yout class tem-

perature. 
 In the third box draw a symbol that shows the weather conditions 

       For example:  
       For a cloudy day use            , for a stormy day use         etc. 
 

At the end of each month, fill the two boxes with the coloured dot and the weather symbol 
you used more often. 

 

 

Name: ________________________________ Class: _______ 

Every week make a note of the temperature and the 

weather in your own special way, so that by the end of 

the school year you will have created your own 

weather diary! 

September 

Date Temperature Colour Weather Symbol 

 

Monday, 18.09.17 

 

   

 

Monday, 25.09.17 

 

   

 
September  

 
 

   

Don't forget to use 
the correct 

measurement unit! 

 



 

October 

Date Temperature Colour Weather Symbol 

 

Monday 02.10.17 

   

 

Monday  09.10.17  

   

 
 

Monday  16.10.17 
 
 

   

 
 

Monday  23.10.17 
 
 

   

 
 

Monday  30.10.17 
 
 

   

 
October 

   



 

November 

Date Temperature Colour Weather Symbol 

 

Monday  06.11.17  

   

 

Monday  13.11.17  

   

 
 

Monday  20.11.17 
 
 

   

 
 

Monday  27.11.17 
 
 

   

 
November 

   



 

December 

Date Temperature Colour Weather Symbol 

 

Monday  04.12.17  

   

 

Monday 11.12.17  

   

 
 

Monday  18.12.17 
 
 

   

 
December 

   



 

January 

Date Temperature Colour Weather Symbol 

 

Monday  08.01.18  

   

 

Monday 15.01.18  

   

 
 

Monday  22.01.18 
 
 

   

 
 

Monday  29.01.18 
 
 

   

 
January 

   



 

February 

Date Temperature Colour Weather Symbol 

 

Monday  05.02.18 

   

 

Monday 12.02.18  

   

 
 

Monday  19.02.18 
 
 

   

 
 

Monday  26.02.18 
 
 

   

 
February 

   



 

March 

Date Temperature Colour Weather Symbol 

 

Monday  05.03.18 

   

 

Monday 12.03.18  

   

 
 

Monday  19.03.18 
 
 

   

 
 

Monday  26.03.18 
 
 

   

 
March 

   



 

April 

Date Temperature Colour Weather Symbol 

 

Monday  02.04.18 

   

 

Monday 09.04.18  

   

 
 

Monday  16.04.18 
 
 

   

 
 

Monday  23.04.18 
 
 

   

 
 

Monday  30.04.18 
 
 

   

 
April 

   



 

May 

Date Temperature Colour Weather Symbol 

 

Monday  07.05.18  

   

 

Monday 14.05.18  

   

 
 

Monday  21.05.18 
 
 

   

 
 

Monday  28.05.18 
 
 

   

 
May 

   



 

June 

Date Temperature Colour Weather Symbol 

 

Monday 04.06.18    

   

 

Monday 11.06.18  

   

 
 

Monday  18.06.18 
 
 

   

 
 

Monday  25.06.18 
 
 

   

 
June 

   



 

School Year  Temperature  
Colour Chart 

     20 

     29 

     18 

     17 

     16 

     15 

     14 

     13 

     12 

     11 

     10 

     9 

     8 

     7 

     6 

     5 

     4 

     3 

     2 

     1 

 
Colour 

 

     

School Year            
Weather Symbol Chart 

     20 

     29 

     18 

     17 

     16 

     15 

     14 

     13 

     12 

     11 

     10 

     9 

     8 

     7 

     6 

     5 

     4 

     3 

     2 

     1 

 
Symbol 

 

     

Now that you have finished your weekly 
weather diary, can you create a weather 

chart for the whole year by colouring in the 
respective boxes in the above tables? 

 
How does it compare to other countries? 


